

## **ACI Worldwide Thought Leaders Featured at BAI Payments Connect**

## Company to showcase latest in Bill Pay, Consumer Payments and Payments Risk Management

NAPLES, Fla.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- <u>ACI Worldwide</u> (NASDAQ: ACIW), a leading international provider of <u>electronic payment and banking systems</u>, will be showcasing the latest in bill pay, <u>consumer payments</u> and <u>payments risk management</u> at BAI Payments Connect, March 10-12 in Las Vegas (booth 601). Additionally, some of the company's thought leaders will be among the event's featured panelists.

Tuesday, March 11: 11:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Leveraging Big Data Analytics to Strengthen Customer Experiences; panel discussion featuring Michael Braatz, Senior Vice President & Product Line Manager, Payments Fraud Management, ACI Worldwide

Tuesday, March 11: 1:30 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

Fortifying the Bank: Big Data and Fraud Detection; panel discussion with ACI Worldwide, Early Warning, IDC Financial Insights and RBS Citizens Financial Group; featuring Michael Braatz, Senior Vice President & Product Line Manager, Payments Fraud Management, ACI Worldwide

Wednesday, March 12: 8:30 a.m. - 9:30 a.m.

**EMV & Fraud: Lessons Learned and Looking Forward**; panel discussion with ACI Worldwide, ATB Financial and RBS Citizens Financial Group; moderated by Dan Heimann, Vice Chairman EMV Steering Committee, U.S. EMV Migration Forum and Solutions Consultant, ACI Worldwide

## **About ACI Worldwide**

ACI Worldwide, the Universal Payments company, powers electronic payments and banking for more than 5,000 financial institutions, retailers, billers and processors around the world. ACI software processes \$13 trillion in payments and securities transactions for more than 250 of the leading global retailers, and 21 of the world's 25 largest banks. Through our comprehensive suite of software products and hosted services, we deliver a broad range of solutions for payments processing; card and merchant management; <a href="mailto:online banking">online banking</a>; mobile, branch and voice banking; <a href="mailto:fraud detection">fraud detection</a>; trade finance; and <a href="mailto:electronic bill presentment">electronic bill presentment</a> and payment. To learn more about ACI, please visit <a href="www.aciworldwide.com">www.aciworldwide.com</a>. You can also find us on Twitter <a href="https://www.aciworldwide.com">QACI\_Worldwide.com</a>.

© Copyright ACI Worldwide, Inc. 2014.

ACI, ACI Payment Systems, the ACI logo and all ACI product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of ACI Worldwide, Inc., or one of its subsidiaries, in the United States, other countries or both. Other parties' trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.

Product roadmaps are for informational purposes only and may not be incorporated into a contract or agreement. The development release and timing of future product releases remains at ACI's sole discretion. ACI is providing the following information in accordance with ACI's standard product communication policies. Any resulting features, functionality, and enhancements or timing of release of such features, functionality, and enhancements are at the sole discretion of ACI and may be modified without notice. All product roadmap or other similar information does not represent a commitment to deliver any material, code, or functionality, and should not be relied upon in making a purchasing decision.

ACI Worldwide
Dan Ring, 781-370-3600
dan.ring@aciworldwide.com

Source: ACI Worldwide, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media